
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS
2 11511000478 Meleshkevich	
  Viktor RUS
3 11511303451 Chelushkin	
  Andrey RUS
4 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
5 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404804 Ganicheva	
  Darya RUS
2 21511404992 Spiridonova	
  Tatiana RUS
3 XXX Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS
4 21511303515 Erikhova	
  Anastasia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS
2 11511000478 Meleshkevich	
  Viktor RUS
3 11511303451 Chelushkin	
  Andrey RUS
4 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
5 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
6 11511303606 Nosik	
  Alexander RUS
7 XXX Tsiva	
  Igor RUS
8 11511404697 Adzhigildyaev	
  Pavel RUS
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9 11511000552 Pereverzev	
  Pavel RUS
9 XXX Ganzha	
  Eugeny RUS
9 XXX Shevchuk	
  Ivan RUS
9 XXX Tsoy	
  Alexey RUS
13 XXX Lilepov	
  Eugeny RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404992 Spiridonova	
  Tatiana RUS
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	
  Oksana RUS
3 21511303515 Erikhova	
  Anastasia RUS
4 21511404804 Ganicheva	
  Darya RUS
5 XXX Sviridova	
  Lidia RUS
6 XXX Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS
7 XXX Golubeva	
  Ekaterina RUS
8 XXX Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
9 XXX Golovyatinskaya	
  Ekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11511000478 Meleshkevich	
  Viktor RUS 6.174 6.289
2 11511000552 Pereverzev	
  Pavel RUS 5.954 6.674
3 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS 6.291 6.562
4 11511303451 Chelushkin	
  Andrey RUS 6.719 6.406
5 11511404697 Adzhigildyaev	
  Pavel RUS 6.078 7.351
6 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS 6.262 6.831
7 XXX Ganzha	
  Eugeny RUS 6.3 7.131
8 11511303606 Nosik	
  Alexander RUS 6.956 100
9 XXX Tsiva	
  Igor RUS 6.977
10 XXX Lilepov	
  Eugeny RUS 7.01
11 XXX Tsoy	
  Alexey RUS 7.671
12 XXX Shevchuk	
  Ivan RUS DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21511001016 Pervenenok	
  Oksana RUS 6.322 6.88
2 21511404992 Spiridonova	
  Tatiana RUS 6.372 7.178
3 21511303515 Erikhova	
  Anastasia RUS 6.478 7.593
4 21511404804 Ganicheva	
  Darya RUS 6.595 7.628
5 XXX Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 7.197
6 XXX Sviridova	
  Lidia RUS 7.349
7 XXX Golubeva	
  Ekaterina RUS 8.935
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